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ARIA TOP 100 SINGLES CHART 1998
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 MARIA Ricky Martin <P> COL/SONY 665220.5
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Run DMC Vs. Jason Nevins

Goo Goo Dolls

Aerosmith

All Saints

The Living End

Jennifer Paige

Green Day

Shania Twain

Shania Twain

Lighthouse Family

K-Ci & JoJo

Pras Michael

Celine Dion

Steps

The Offspring

Brandy & Monica

Steps

Aqua

Aqua

B*Witched

Honeyz

Spice Girls

Stars On 54

Five

B*Witched

Janet Jackson

Backstreet Boys

Bachelor Girl

T. Shirt

Five

Backstreet Boys

Backstreet Boys

Mousse T. Vs Hot 'n' Juicy

S.O.A.P.

Stardust

Natalie Imbruglia

Des'ree

Spice Girls

Bus Stop

Pappa Bear

Natalie Imbruglia

Cher

Madonna

All Saints

Chumbawamba

Usher

Fastball

Alanis Morissette

MDS

WEA/WAR

COL/SONY

LON/UMA

MDS

SHOCK

WEA/WAR
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PDR/UMA

UMA

INR/UMA

EPI/SONY

MSH/SONY
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EW/WAR

MSH/SONY

UMA
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EPI/SONY

MER/UMA

VIR/EMI

MUSH/FES

BMG

EPI/SONY

VIR/EMI

MSH/SONY

GOTH/BMG

WEA/WAR

BMG

MSH/SONY

MSH/SONY

CSR/SHK

COL/SONY

VIR/EMI

BMG

EPI/SONY

VIR/EMI

FESTIVAL

UMA

BMG

WEA/WAR

WEA/WAR

LON/UMA

EMI

BMG

HOL/UMA

WEA/WAR
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IT'S LIKE THAT

IRIS

I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING

NEVER EVER

SECOND SOLUTION / PRISONER OF SOCIETY

CRUSH

REDUNDANT / TIME OF YOUR LIFE

YOU'RE STILL THE ONE

FROM THIS MOMENT ON

HIGH

ALL MY LIFE

GHETTO SUPERSTAR [THIS IS WHAT YOU ARE]

MY HEART WILL GO ON

5, 6, 7, 8

PRETTY FLY (FOR A WHITE GUY)

THE BOY IS MINE

LAST THING ON MY MIND

LOLLIPOP

DOCTOR JONES

ROLLERCOASTER

FINALLY FOUND

VIVA FOREVER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

WHEN THE LIGHTS GO OUT

C'EST LA VIE

TOGETHER AGAIN

AS LONG AS YOU LOVE ME

BUSES & TRAINS

YOU SEXY THING

EVERYBODY GET UP

ALL I HAVE TO GIVE

I'LL NEVER BREAK YOUR HEART

HORNY

THIS IS HOW WE PARTY

MUSIC SOUNDS BETTER WITH YOU

TORN

LIFE

STOP

KUNG FU FIGHTING

CHERISH

BIG MISTAKE

BELIEVE

FROZEN

UNDER THE BRIDGE / LADY MARMALADE

TUBTHUMPING

YOU MAKE ME WANNA

WAY, THE

THANK U

50 TURN BACK TIME Aqua <G> UMA

DNET090

US-WB1-07-04707

666095.2

5700622

RAP027

0043210ERE

5439171612

5684932

5747012

5675052

MCD49057

US-IR1-98-01615

665354.5

Internet Single

666631.2

US-AT2-98-00314

MUSH01764.2

UMD80480

UMD80452

666383.5

5662052

8954130

MUSH018052

74321569262

666078.2

8947482

MUSH01680.2

GOTH98052

3984200842

74321618292

MUSH01727.2

MUSH01771.5

PJMS0031R

665939.2

8956232

74321527982

665911.2

8949332

D1711

UMD70316

74321567452

3984261792

9362439902

5701752

8842632

74321526422

5699472

9362445722

UMD85054
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ARIA TOP 100 SINGLES CHART (51 - 100)

51 FIGHT FOR YOUR RIGHT (TO PARTY) N.Y.C.C. <G> SHOCK ADICT056CD
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Will Smith

Ben Folds Five

The Mighty Mighty Bosstones

U2

Wayne G

Madonna

Bic Runga

Marcy Playground

Boyzone

Kate Ceberano

Puff Daddy featuring Jimmy Page

P.M. Dawn Featuring Ky-Mani

Metallica

Ultimate Kaos

Eternal

Regurgitator

George Michael

Aaron Carter

Bryan Adams featuring Melanie C.

Barenaked Ladies

Celine Dion & R. Kelly

Allure

S.O.A.P.

Spice Girls

Metallica

Human Nature

Cold Chisel

Mariah Carey & Whitney Houston

Grinspoon

Metallica

The Tamperer featuring Maya

Next

Hanson

All Saints

Mr. President

Olivia Newton-John & John Travolta

Run DMC Vs Jason Nevins

Pauline Pantsdown

The Mavis's

Alexia

Tina Arena

B.Z. featuring Joanne

Smash Mouth

Smash Mouth

Hanson

Will Smith

Billie

Spice Girls

COL/SONY

EPI/SONY

MER/UMA

ISL/UMA

EPI/SONY

WEA/WAR

COL/SONY

EMI

PDR/UMA

MSH/SONY

EPI/SONY

V2/SONY

VER/UMA

MER/UMA

EMI

EW/WAR

EPI/SONY

SHOCK

A&M/UMA

WEA/WAR

EPI/SONY

EPI/SONY

COL/SONY

VIR/EMI

VER/UMA

COL/SONY

MSH/SONY

COL/SONY

UMA

VER/UMA

MSH/SONY

BMG

MER/UMA

LON/UMA

WEA/WAR

PDR/UMA

MDS

TWA

MSH/SONY

EPI/SONY

COL/SONY

APO/SHK

EW/WAR

INR/UMA

MER/UMA

COL/SONY

VIR/EMI

VIR/EMI
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GETTIN' JIGGY WIT IT

BRICK

IMPRESSION THAT I GET, THE

SWEETEST THING

WAYNE G PRESENTS TWISTED FEATURING STEWART WHO?

RAY OF LIGHT

SWAY

SEX AND CANDY

NO MATTER WHAT

PASH

COME WITH ME

GOTTA BE ..MOVIN' ON UP

THE UNFORGIVEN II

CASANOVA

I WANNA BE THE ONLY ONE

POLYESTER GIRL

OUTSIDE

CRUSH ON YOU

WHEN YOU'RE GONE

ONE WEEK

I'M YOUR ANGEL

ALL CRIED OUT

LADIDI LADIDA

TOO MUCH

FUEL

CRUEL

THE THINGS I LOVE IN YOU

WHEN YOU BELIEVE

PUSHING BUTTONS

TURN THE PAGE

FEEL IT

TOO CLOSE

WEIRD

I KNOW WHERE IT'S AT

COCO JAMBOO

GREASE THE REMIX EP

IT'S TRICKY

I DON'T LIKE IT

CRY REMIXES

UH LA LA LA

NOW I CAN DANCE

JACKIE

CAN'T GET ENOUGH OF YOU BABY

WALKIN' ON THE SUN

THINKING OF YOU

JUST THE TWO OF US

BECAUSE WE WANT TO

GOODBYE

100 ADDICTED TO BASS Josh Abrahams and Amiel Daemion <G> SHOCK

665141.2

665325.2

5745992

GB-UM7-07-10624

665731.2

9362445232

665416.2

8853472

5676092

MUSH01713.2

666026.9

GEE5002873

Internet Video Bundle

5688312

8842642

3984229662

XPCD2302

0099235ULTCS

5828152

9362446092

666650.2

665032.1

666407.5

8947442

5684152

666176.2

AU-WA0-01-03430

666630.2

UMD73133

GB-AMC-98-00024

MUSH01763.2

74321569322

5686252

5702012

DE-BS8-05-00020

5670312

DNET111

TWAS478

MUSH01710.5

665766.5

665803.2

USAV0001

7559640942

IND95555

5660172

665541.2

8951232

8955932

DISTA31063.2




